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1st Secure IT 
Coral Springs, Florida – United States 
Contact: Alberto España 
Office: +1 (954) 270 5992 
Ciudad de Mexico, DF – Mexico  
Contact: Alberto España 
Office: +52 1 55 6814 5492 
E-mail: aespana@1stsecureit.com  
Language Proficiency: English, Portuguese, Spanish 

 
A Jolly Consulting Ltd (AJC) 
London – UK 
Contact: Adrian Jolly 
Mobile: +44 (0)7710 197183 
E-mail: adrian@ajollyconsulting.co.uk                                        
Language Proficiency: English 

 
Accourt Limited 
London – UK 
Contact: Vaughan Collie 
Office: +44 (0)7711 709 211 
E-mail: vaughan.collie@accourt.com 
Language Proficiency: Afrikaans, Chinese, English, French, German, Italian, Russian, Spanish  

 
Foregenix Limited 
London – UK 
Contact: Peter Williams 
Office: +971 (0) 4558 7651 
Mobile: +971 (0) 50 550 3265 
E-mail: jmwilliams@foregenix.com 

  Language Proficiency: Afrikaans, English, Greek, Italian, Romanian, Russian, Spanish 
 

Global Vision Group, Inc. 
San Mateo, California – United States 
Contact: Kevin Atwood  
Office: +1 (650) 349-1536 / Mobile: +1 (650) 349-1537 
E-mail: atwood@gvgroup.net 
London - United Kingdom 
Contact: Kevin Atwood 
Office: +44 (0) 782 679 4990 

  Language Proficiency: English, German, Hindi, Portuguese, Spanish 
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Infinicept, Inc.  
Van Nuys, California – United States 
Contact: Deana Rich  
Office: +1 (818) 787-5837  
Mobile: +1 (818) 613-7627 
E-mail: deanarich@deanarich.com 
Language Proficiency: English 

 
JC Payments Solutions 
Miami, Florida – United States 
Contact: Jacinto Cofino 
Office: +1 (305) 299-0682 
E-mail: jacintocofino@gmail.com 
Language Proficiency: English, Portuguese, Spanish 

 
Jewel Advisory Pte Ltd  
Singapore 
Contact: Yong Chai Yim, Director   
Office: +65-66816720 Ext 831 
Mobile: +65-91181315    
E-mail: chaiyim.yong@jewelpaymentech.com 
Language Proficiency: Chinese, English, Indonesian, Thai 

 
Kaufman Rossin & Co.   
Miami, Florida– United States 
Contact: Ricardo Gomez 
Office: +1 (305) 858-5600 
E-mail: rgomez@kaufmanrossin.com 
Language Proficiency: English, Portuguese, Spanish 
 
KPMG. LLP  
Charlotte, North Carolina– United States 
Contact: Robert Ruark 
Office: +1 (704) 577-1983 
E-mail: rruark@KPMG.com  
Language Proficiency: English 

   
  Management Science & Intelligence Advisors (MSIA) 
São Paulo, SP - Brazil 
Contact: Mauricio Icaza  
Mobile: Brazil (55) 11-98441-3583 / USA (305) 853-8058 
E-mail: micaza@usa.net 

  Language Proficiency: English, Portuguese, Spanish 
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The Minerva Partnership Consultancy Ltd. 
Oxford - UK 
Contact: Michael Burtscher  
Mobile: +44 (0)7501 501 829 
E-mail: michael.burtscher@minervapartnership.eu  
Language Proficiency: English, French, German, Icelandic, Italian, Norwegian, Swedish 

 
Payment Risk Consultants 
Belfast – Northern Ireland  
Contact: Andrew Mulvenna  
Office: +44 (0) 28 9002 5015 
Mobile: +44 (0) 7920 113186 
E-mail: andrew.mulvenna@paymentriskconsultants.com 
Language Proficiency: English 

 
PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP 
Atlanta, Georgia – United States 
Contact: James Russell 
Office: +1 (678) 419-1887  
Mobile: +1 (516) 263-8417 
E-mail: james.s.russell@pwc.com  
Language Proficiency:  Afrikaans. Amharic, Arabic. Armenian, Bahasa (Indonesian), Bengali, Bosnian, 
Bulgarian, Burmese, Chinese (Cantonese), Chinese (Mandarin), Chinese (Shanghai), 
Chinese(traditional), Croatian, Czech, Danish, Dutch, English, Farsi (Persian), Finnish, Flemish, French, 
Gaelic, German, Greek, Hebrew, Hindi (India), Hungarian, Italian, Japanese, Kannada (India), Konkani 
(India), Korean, Latin, Latvian, Lithuanian, Malay, Norwegian, Polish, Portuguese, Romanian, Russian, 
Serbian, Sinhalese (Sri Lanka), Slovak, Spanish, Swahili (Kiswahili), Swedish, Tagalog (Philippines), 
Tamil (India), Tamil (Sri Lanka), Telugu, Thai, Turkish, Twi (Ghana), Ukrainian, Urdu (Pakistan), 
Vietnamese, Welsh, Yiddish 
   
Risk Management Consulting 
Mill Valley, California – United States 
Contact: Kevin Killingsworth  
Office: +1 (415) 378-1945 
E-mail: kevin.killingsworth@rmc-llc.com 
Language Proficiency: English 
 
The Strawhecker Group  
Fair Oaks, California – United States 
Contact: Jamie Savant 
Office: +1 (916) 966-4260 
Mobile: +1 (916) 730-5628 
E-mail: jamie@thestrawgroup.com 
Language Proficiency: English, Spanish 
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